Year: 2011

Make: Toyota
Model:
VIN: 3TMMU4FN9BM030002

SAFETY

- Tire pressure monitor system

- Rear door child safety locks

- LATCH lower & top tether anchors
for front passenger seat & all rear
seats

- 3-point seat belts w/emergency
locking retractor at all seating
positions -inc: front seat belt
pretensioners, force limiters &
adjustable shoulder anchors,
automatic/emergency locking
retractor for front passenger & rear
seat belts

- Front & rear side curtain airbags

- Driver & front passenger seat-
mounted side airbags

- Driver & front passenger advanced
airbags

- Side-door impact door beams

- Electronic brake-force distribution
- 4-wheel anti-lock brakes w/brake
assist

INTERIOR

- Rear bulkhead storage

- Overhead console -inc: maplights,
garage door opener bin, sunglasses
storage

- Rear-seat heat ducts

- Air conditioning

- Pwr windows w/lockout feature

- LED-illuminated gauges -inc:
tachometer, coolant temp, fuel level,
tripmeter, digital clock

- Tilt & telescopic steering wheel

- Full carpeting

- (2) bottle holders

- (3) front/(2) rear cup holders

- Center console

- 60/40 split rear bench seat
w/adjustable headrests, underseat
storage

EXTERIOR

Tacoma 4 X4 Double Cab V6 5 A PK

Engine: Cylinder

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- (2) fixed cargo bed tie-down points

- Deck rail system w/(4) adjustable tie-
down cleats

- Fiber-reinforced sheet-molded
composite bed -inc: steel outer panels,
storage compartments, rail caps,
removable tailgate

- 2-speed windshield wipers

- Pwr mirrors

- Black bumpers, mirrors, door handles
& overfenders

- Argent grille & surround

- Front & rear mudguards

- Full-size spare tire

- P245/75R16 mud & snow tires

MECHANICAL

- Pwr ventilated front disc & rear drum
w/rear tandem booster brakes

- Variable-assist pwr rack & pinion
steering

- Front stabilizer bar

- Rear leaf-spring suspension
w/staggered outboard-mounted gas
shock absorbers

- Coil-spring double-wishbone front
suspension

- 1-piece frame rails w/(8) cross
members & fully boxed front sub-frame
- Front skid plate

- 4WDemand part-time 4-wheel drive
- Automatic limited slip differential

- 2-speed electronically controlled
transfer case

- 5-speed electronically controlled
automatic transmission w/(ECT-i)

- 4.0L DOHC EFI 24-valve V6 VVT-i
engine

5-Speed A/T
Speedway Blue Metallic (8P1)
Cloth

CITY MPG i Chomeny

17

HIGHWAY MPG

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[AUDO18] Integrated XM Satellite Radio
[AUD330] 6 Disc CD Changer

[CGO080] 400 Watt (115 V) Cargo Bed Power Outlet
[CNV020] Cruise Control

[CNV045] Keyless Entry

[ENG380] Engine Oil Cooler

[ENG655] Upgraded Alternator

[EXT030] Colour Keyed Bumpers
[EXT140] Coloured Grille

[EXT150] Colour Keyed Mirrors

[EXT181] TRD Decals

[EXT247] Colour Keyed Fender Flares
[EXT249] Hood Scoop

[ExT680] Class Iv Weight Distribution Trailer Hitch
[INS025] Outside Temperature Gauge
[INS120] Digital Compass

[LGT020] llluminated Entry

[LGT045] Black Headlamp Surround
[LGT060] Fog Lamps

[MIR070] Dual Vanity Mirrors

[MIR081] Auto Dimming Rear View Mirror With Integrated
Backup Camera

[0P0430] Colour Keyed Door Handles

[0P0478] 7 Pin Trailer Wire Harness

[STO015] Front Seat Back Pockets

[STR257] Steering Wheel Audio Controls
[sTs110] Front Sport Seats

[STS330] Driver Seat Lumbar Support

[TER154] 6,400 LBS (2,903 KG) Towing Capacity
[TIR231] P265/65 R17

[TRMO71] Leather Wrapped Shift Knob

[TRM080] Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel
[TRM130] Metallic Dash Accents

[TRN155] Transmission Cooler (Automatic Only)
[wDw070] Rear Privacy Glass

[wDW090] Sliding Rear Window

[WHL020] Wheel Locks

[WHL061] 17" Aluminum Alloy Wheels

[wiIP040] Variable Intermittent Wipers

Original Shipping Charge

$27,525.00

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$810

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$28,335.00

MonroneyLabels.com - Not Original Manufacturer's Sticker




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	MECHANICAL
	INTERIOR
	EXTERIOR


