Year: 2011 Make: Toyota

Model: Tacoma 4 X4 Double Cab V6 5 A PK

VIN: 3TMMU4FN9BM030002

Engine: Cylinder

Transmission: 5-Speed A/T

Exterior: Speedway Blue Metallic (8P1)

Interior: Cloth

SAFETY

- · Tire pressure monitor system
- Rear door child safety locks
 LATCH lower & top tether a
- · LATCH lower & top tether anchors for front passenger seat & all rear seats
- · 3-point seat belts w/emergency locking retractor at all seating positions -inc: front seat belt pretensioners, force limiters & adjustable shoulder anchors, automatic/emergency locking retractor for front passenger & rear seat belts
- · Front & rear side curtain airbags
- · Driver & front passenger seatmounted side airbags
- · Driver & front passenger advanced airbags
- · Side-door impact door beams
- · Electronic brake-force distribution
- \cdot 4-wheel anti-lock brakes w/brake assist

INTERIOR

- · Rear bulkhead storage
- · Overhead console -inc: maplights, garage door opener bin, sunglasses storage
- · Rear-seat heat ducts
- · Air conditioning
- · Pwr windows w/lockout feature
- · LED-illuminated gauges -inc: tachometer, coolant temp, fuel level, tripmeter, digital clock
- · Tilt & telescopic steering wheel
- · Full carpeting
- · (2) bottle holders
- · (3) front/(2) rear cup holders
- · Center console

EXTERIOR

 \cdot 60/40 split rear bench seat w/adjustable headrests, underseat storage

· (2) fixed cargo bed tie-down points

- Deck rail system w/(4) adjustable tiedown cleats
- · Fiber-reinforced sheet-molded composite bed -inc: steel outer panels, storage compartments, rail caps, removable tailgate
- · 2-speed windshield wipers
- · Pwr mirrors
- · Black bumpers, mirrors, door handles & overfenders
- · Argent grille & surround
- · Front & rear mudguards
- · Full-size spare tire
- · P245/75R16 mud & snow tires

MECHANICAL

- · Pwr ventilated front disc & rear drum w/rear tandem booster brakes
- $\cdot \mbox{ Variable-assist pwr rack \& pinion steering}$
- · Front stabilizer bar
- · Rear leaf-spring suspension w/staggered outboard-mounted gas shock absorbers
- · Coil-spring double-wishbone front suspension
- · 1-piece frame rails w/(8) cross members & fully boxed front sub-frame · Front skid plate
- · 4WDemand part-time 4-wheel drive
- · Automatic limited slip differential
- · 2-speed electronically controlled transfer case
- \cdot 5-speed electronically controlled automatic transmission w/(ECT-i)
- · 4.0L DOHC EFI 24-valve V6 VVT-i engine

17



HIGHWAY MPG

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$27,525.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[AUD018] Integrated XM Satellite Radio	\$0
[AUD330] 6 Disc CD Changer	\$0
[CG0080] 400 Watt (115 V) Cargo Bed Power Outlet	\$0
[CNV020] Cruise Control	\$0
[CNV045] Keyless Entry	\$0
[ENG380] Engine Oil Cooler	\$0
[ENG655] Upgraded Alternator	\$0
[EXT030] Colour Keyed Bumpers	\$0
[EXT140] Coloured Grille	\$0
[EXT150] Colour Keyed Mirrors	\$0
[EXT181] TRD Decals	\$0
[EXT247] Colour Keyed Fender Flares	\$0
[EXT249] Hood Scoop	\$0
[EXT680] Class Iv Weight Distribution Trailer Hitch	\$0
[INS025] Outside Temperature Gauge	\$0
[INS120] Digital Compass	\$0
[LGT020] Illuminated Entry	\$0
[LGT045] Black Headlamp Surround	\$0
[LGT060] Fog Lamps	\$0
[MIR070] Dual Vanity Mirrors	\$0
[MIR081] Auto Dimming Rear View Mirror With Integrated Backup Camera	\$0
[OP0430] Colour Keyed Door Handles	\$0
[OP0478] 7 Pin Trailer Wire Harness	\$0
[STO015] Front Seat Back Pockets	\$0
[STR257] Steering Wheel Audio Controls	\$0
[STS110] Front Sport Seats	\$0
[STS330] Driver Seat Lumbar Support	\$0
[TER154] 6,400 LBS (2,903 KG) Towing Capacity	\$0
[TIR231] P265/65 R17	\$0
[TRM071] Leather Wrapped Shift Knob	\$0
[TRM080] Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel	\$0
[TRM130] Metallic Dash Accents	\$0
[TRN155] Transmission Cooler (Automatic Only)	\$0
[WDW070] Rear Privacy Glass	\$0
[WDW090] Sliding Rear Window	\$0
[WHL020] Wheel Locks	\$0
[WHL061] 17" Aluminum Alloy Wheels	\$0
[WIP040] Variable Intermittent Wipers	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$810
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$28,335.00